ONOO A WN -

ERICSSON AB (B)
ASMODEE GROUP AB
MYCRONIC AB

HEXAGON AB
LAGERCRANTZ GROUP AB
HACKSAW AB

HMS NETWORKS AB
SINCH AB

PARADOX INTERACTIVE
MODERN TIMES GROUP A
ADDNODE GROUP AB
EMBRACER GROUP AB
VITEC SOFTWARE GROUP
TOBII DYNAVOX AB

NCAB GROUP AB

OVZON AB

YUBICO

VIAPLAY GROUP AB B
ACAST AB

HEXATRONIC GROUP AB
TRUECALLER AB B

NOTE AB

COFFEE STAIN GRO
GOMSPACE

LIME TECHNOLOGIES
BREDBAND2 | SKANDINA
KNOW IT AB

STILLFRONT GROUP AB
BETTER COLLECTIVE A/
PROACT IT GROUP AB
DUSTIN GROUP AB
EXSITEC HOLDING AB
VERTISEIT B

CLAVISTER HOLDING
ENEA AB

FORMPIPE SOFTWARE AB
MICRO SYSTEMATION AB
PREVAS AB

SOFTRONIC AB

ENAD GLOBAL 7

CINT GROUP AB

DONE.AI GROUP AB
SIVERS SEMICONDUCTOR
AAC CLYDE SPACE AB
ADVENICA

EOLUS VIND AB

GARO AB

LUMENRADIO AB
ACCONEER

NET INSIGHT AB
NOVOTEK AB

CAG GROUP

PRICER AB

BIMOBJECT AB
COMBINEDX AB

FRACTAL GAMING GROUP
ONEFLOW AB

G5 ENTERTAINMENT AB
ALCADON GROUP AB
FREJA EID GROUP
GENERIC SWEDEN
OPTER AB

SENSYS GATSO GROUP A
ENVAR HOLDING AB

4C GROUP AB

SLEEP CYCLE AB
ADTRACTION GROUP AB
TRADEDOUBLER AB
WHITE PEARL TECHNOLO
UPSALES TECHNOLOGY A
GENTOO MEDIA SDR

B3 CONSULTING GROUP
GAPWAVES B

MYSAFETY GROUP AB
TIETOEVRY OYJ
METACON AB
MIDSUMMER AB

UNIBAP

AVTECH SWEDEN B
BINERO GROUP

KEBNI B

WAYSTREAM HOLDING
MENTICE AB

Andel av

fonden, %

5,71 %
5,35 %
4,96 %
4,94 %
4,81 %
4,78 %
4,74 %
4,61 %
4,23 %
3,92 %
3,61 %
3,40 %
2,97 %
2,94 %
2,73 %
1,98 %
1,84 %
1,77 %
1,68 %
1,57 %
1,52 %
1,50 %
1,30 %
1,23 %
1,07 %
1,05 %
0,96 %
0,94 %
0,90 %
0,87 %
0,72 %
0,59 %
0,52 %
0,45 %
0,43 %
0,40 %
0,39 %
0,38 %
0,33 %
0,33 %
0,31 %
0,31 %
0,29 %
0,28 %
0,27 %
0,26 %
0,26 %
0,26 %
0,24 %
0,24 %
0,24 %
0,23 %
0,23 %
0,22 %
0,22 %
0,22 %
0,21 %
0,20 %
0,19 %
0,17 %
0,17 %
0,17 %
0,17 %
0,17 %
0,16 %
0,16 %
0,16 %
0,16 %
0,15 %
0,15 %
0,14 %
0,14 %
0,14 %
0,14 %
0,14 %
0,13 %
0,13 %
0,13 %
0,12 %
0,12 %
0,12 %
0,12 %
0,11 %

134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

TOBII TECHNOLOGY AB
LITIUM

MAVEN WIRELESS SWE.
AVENSIA AB

CODEMILL

GREATER THAN

K33 AB

BEAMMWAVE AB
TRANSTEMA GROUP AB
HIFAB GROUP B
OBSERVIT AB
CRUNCHFISH

DISTIT AB

MODELON AB

PRECIO FISHBONE B
SAFETURE

SEATWIRL

VUXEN GROUP AB
OODASH GROUP AB

VO2 CAP HOLDING
DEVPORT B

PRECISE BIOMETRICS A
BAMBUSER AB

MAG INTERACTIVE AB
MINESTO

FRISQ HOLDING
FINGERPRINT CARDS AB
TENEO Al AB

GAMING CORPS
STARBREEZE AB
CLIMEON AB

INCOAX NETWORK AB
KLIMATOR AB

NEOVICI HOLDING AB
FLEXION MOBILE PLC
SOLTECH ENERGY
CHECKIN.COM GROUP
KENTIMA HOLDING
TERRANET HOLDING AB
HEXICON AB

BRILLIANT FUTURE AB
COMPODIUM INTERNATIO
LOYAL SOLUTIONS A/S
SPECTRUMONE
FRAGBITE GROUP AB
GOODBYE KANSAS
NITRO GAMES

IRISITY

ANOTO GROUP AB
CHARGEPANEL AB

DIVIO TECHNOLOGIES B
EFFNETPLATTFORMEN HO
FLOWSCAPE TECHNOLOGY
JLT MOBILE COMPUTERS
THUNDERFUL GROUP AB
BRIGHTBID GROUP
KINDA BRAVE ENTERTAI
TOURN INTERNATIONAL
NILAR INTERNATIONAL
TANGIAMO TOUCH TECHN
QLUCORE AB
RIGHTBRIDGE TO3
RIGHTBRIDGE VENTURES
BRICKNODE HOLDING AB
ENERSIZE

FINGER PR TO8

FRAM SKANDINAVIEN B
HITECH & DEVELOP
INSPLORION

METABOLIC NORDIC AB
RANPLAN

SPOTR GROUP AB
XMREALITY

ZAPLOX

ACENTA GROUP
ADVENTURE BOX TECH.
MAXIMUM ENTERTAINMEN
PLEXIAN

QIIWI GAMES

SONETEL

SOZAP

ECO WAVE POWER GLOBA

Andel av
fonden, %

0,11 %
0,10 %
0,10 %
0,09 %
0,09 %
0,09 %
0,09 %
0,08 %
0,08 %
0,07 %
0,07 %
0,07 %
0,07 %
0,07 %
0,07 %
0,07 %
0,06 %
0,06 %
0,06 %
0,06 %
0,06 %
0,06 %
0,06 %
0,06 %
0,05 %
0,05 %
0,05 %
0,05 %
0,05 %
0,05 %
0,04 %
0,04 %
0,04 %
0,04 %
0,04 %
0,03 %
0,03 %
0,03 %
0,03 %
0,02 %
0,02 %
0,02 %
0,02 %
0,02 %
0,02 %
0,02 %
0,02 %
0,01 %
0,01 %
0,01 %
0,01 %
0,01 %
0,01 %
0,01 %
0,01 %
0,01 %
0,01 %
0,01 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %




